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Date: 07/11/2024

Date Session Name of Course Sem Subject Name
NEW

Subject Code

OLD

Subject Code

Exam Type

REG: REGULAR

RP: REAPPEAR
13-12-2024 ( Fri) Evening B.Sc Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

1 Environmental Science and Energy 

Management 

BEVS-1002 REG / RP

14-12-2024 ( Sat) Evening B.Sc Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

1 Introduction to Foods BFOD-1101 REG / RP

17-12-2024 ( Tue) Evening B.Sc Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

1 Fundamentals of Computer BCAA-1130 REG / RP

18-12-2024 ( Wed) Evening B.Sc Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

1 Fundamentals of Food Science BFOD-1103 REG / RP

19-12-2024 ( Thu) Evening B.Sc Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

1 Food Hygiene & Sanitation BFOD-1104 REG / RP

21-12-2024 ( Sat) Evening B.Sc Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

1 Good Laboratory Practices BBIO-1104 REG / RP

23-12-2024 ( Mon) Evening B.Sc Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

1 General Mathematics BMAT-1112 REG / RP

24-12-2024 ( Tue) Evening B.Sc Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

1 Food Product Development & 

Formulations 

BFOD-1102 REG / RP

30-11-2024 ( Sat) Morning B.Sc Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

3 Food Processing & Packaging BFOD-2301 REG / RP

04-12-2024 ( Wed) Morning B.Sc Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

3 Normal & Therapeutic Nutrition BFOD-2302 REG / RP

07-12-2024 ( Sat) Morning B.Sc Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

3 Punjabi-I BPBI-2301 REG / RP

10-12-2024 ( Tue) Morning B.Sc Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

3 Bakery & Confectionary Technology BFOD-2303 REG / RP

12-12-2024 ( Thu) Morning B.Sc Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

3 Food Microbiology BFOD-2304 REG / RP

14-12-2024 ( Sat) Morning B.Sc Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

3 Enterprenuership in Apiculture BFOD-2306 REG / RP

17-12-2024 ( Tue) Evening B.Sc Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

3 Fundamentals of Computer BFOD-2305 REG / RP

03-12-2024 ( Tue) Morning B.Sc Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

5 Entrepreneurship For Small Catering 

Units

BFOD-3506 REG / RP

05-12-2024 ( Thu) Morning B.Sc Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

5 Human Nutrition BFOD-3507 REG / RP

09-12-2024 ( Mon) Morning B.Sc Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

5 Nutritional Assessment And 

Surveillance

BFOD-3508 REG / RP

11-12-2024 ( Wed) Morning B.Sc Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

5 Therapeutic Nutrition BFOD-3509 REG / RP

13-12-2024 ( Fri) Morning B.Sc Nutrition & 

Dietetics 

5 Current Concerns in Public Health 

Nutrition

BFOD-3510 REG / RP
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FINAL DATE SHEET FOR END SEMESTER EXAMINATION DECEMBER-2024

MORNING SESSION: 10:00 AM TO 01:00 PM,     EVENING SESSION: 1:30 PM TO 4:30 PM           


